ASHER BERMEI® 0w

ASIER

BERMEJO

Nacido en:

GETXO 02-

05-1992

Competindo N°

Tempada Club na ACT
2024 KAIARRIBA Si No propio 11
2023 KAIARRIBA Si No propio 19
2022 BERMEO Si No propio 3
2021 BERMEO Si No propio 17
2020 BERMEO Si No propio 10
2019 ZIERBENA Si No propio 11
2018 DEUSTU Non No propio
2017 DEUSTU Non No propio
2016 GETXO Non Canterano
2015 GETXO Non Canterano
2014 GETXO Non Canterano
2013 GETXO Non Canterano

SANCHEZ zizrBENABAHIAS DE BIZKAIA

NO
Condicioén veces veces
titular suplente

9
1
17
3
8
9

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club

A WO L MW

club

188
163
218
154
157
181

2

ZIERBENA

BAHIAS

DE

BIZKAIA
Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiemg

19:51,23 22:22
19:35,80 22:16
19:22,64 20:47
19:23,94 21:36
19:27,14 22:16
19:23,72 21:04
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